Rurki-Suontausta Sukuphdistys vy

luettelo henkilista, joiden kuolemasta yhdistys on saanut tiedon

etunimi

Raija Sinikka
Juha

Martta Helena
Lea Kyllikki
Tuomo Tapio
Seppo limari

Veikko Aapo
Tapio Kalevi
Saimi Ida

Toivo Johannes
Sirpa Sinikka
Aino Vappu

Clas-Erki Thorvald
Eeva AnnikKi
Auguste

Eeva-Liisa

Jouko Vilho Olavi
Santeri Johannes
Kari Juhani

Antti Olavi

Mirja Kristiina

Anja Aura Sofia
Reijo Olavi Johannes
Paavo Kaarlo Matias
Ahti

Eero

Reino

sukunimi

Sulkava
Pirkkanen
Helle
Murtojarvi
Valtanen
Makinen

Kurki
Suomi
Kaukonen
Rahkila
Kurki
Hatila

Lindholm
Kurki
Conteh
Leppanen
Jokiranta
Toikka
Lehtonen
Jalonen
Makinen
Leskela
Maenpaa
Leskela
Jarvi
Makinen
Makinen

os

Jalonen

Varila

Silmari
Manninen
Jormanainen
Knuuti
Suontausta
Jokiranta
Toikka
Jalonen
Lehtonen

Rahkila

Leskela

19.7.2024
sytymaaika

14.4.1935
16.1.1946
10.9.1931
21.08. 1945
19.11.1936
21.11.1945

1.11.1930
29.6.1934
21.10.1935
13.2.1942
19.3.1940
9.11.1943

2.10.1931
16.10.1923
28.5.1905
14.12.1927
6.4.1946
15.3.2009
28.10.1945
7.6.1936
15.3.1947
11.5.1934
30.4.1939
17.12.1927
27.12.1920
25.5.1939
15.7.1913

paikka

Tyrvaa
Tyrvaa
Tyrvaa

Loppi

Tyrvaa
Kiihtelysvaara

Helsinki
Kemi msrk.

Hiitola
Tyrvaa
Helsinki
Varkaus
Tyrnava

Akaa

Helsinki
Karkku

kuolinaika paikka

18.10.2023
8.9.2023
28.6.2023
14.6.2023
15.3.2023
20.1.2023

9.12.2022
25.10.2022
1.10.2022
15.9.2022
14.9.2022
28.8.2022

17.4.2021
16.2.2021
4.12.2020
11.4.2020
22.2.2020
30.1.2020
24.11.2019
8.11.2018
28.6.2018
12.6.2017
27.7.2015
14.6.2015
31.5.2013
3.12.2007
5.1.2002

Keuruu
Hollola

Sastamala
Ulvila
Pihtipudas
Joroinen
Helsinki
Eura

Porvoo

Espoo
Keminmaa

Hamina
Sastamala
Helsinki
Helsinki

Kempele

Kempele
Vaskoo



